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"Buxoroenergomarkaz" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision

[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 13.06.2016
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Buxoroenergomarkaz" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Buxoroenergomarkaz" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS

Location:

Postal address:

E-mail address:

Official Website:

Obwee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB

Byxapckas obnacTtb, r. Byxapa,
yn.Annomuuw,5.

Byxapckas obnactb, r. Byxapa,
yn.Annomuuw,5.

enmarkaz@umail.uz
(mailto:enmarkaz@umail.uz)

www.enmarkaz.uz (https://
www.enmarkaz.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUE PEKBU3UTDI

HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxuBatowero 6aHka:

Uzsanoatqurilishbank

Current account: 20210000700487304001
MFI: 86

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 259



11

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 201430639
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 5583683
OKOHX: 11180

COATO: 1706401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 16,9

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,06
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.84
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 2.6

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX poHooB  0.002

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 1400

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 20
value of one stock)

MUmerlowasicst 3a00/XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniarte A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 261800
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 456400
previous periods (in soums))

Balance sheet



HanmeHoBaHWe nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Koa cTp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

Ha Havyano
OT4YeTHOro
nepvona

3846584.70

2372329.90

1474254.80

5454.60

5454.60

866308.10

1560.90

5000.00

859747.20

174922.60

Ha koHel,
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

4105830.40

2537951.90

1567878.50

5454.60

5454.60

866308.10

1560.90

5000.00

859747.20

31969.20



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120

0960, 0990)
TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 2515485.50
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 450973.50
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 356691.60
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 94002.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 279.90
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180
Future expenses (3100) 190 137255.80
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 8202070.80
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211
Receivables due from buyers and 220 3173916.20
customers (4000 less 4900)
Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)
Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 4937840.00
and associates (4120)
Advances to employees (4200) 250 484.10
Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 27205.70
(4300)
Advances for taxes and levies on 270 47678.70
budget (4400)
Advances to target funds and on 280 14946.10

insurance (4500)

2466155.80

581734.00

353452.80

227977.90

303.30

140311.90

9478916.60

4041597.50

5330386.30

484.10

44188.30

55102.10

5388.30



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

75197.00

75197.00

8865497.10

11380982.60

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

749504.00

7312.00

796237.60

-1106567.40

175833.20

1770.00

31274.60

31274.60

10232237.10

12698392.90

749504.00

7312.00

886587.50

-1077571.00

175833.20



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 10758663.20 11956730.20

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

10758663.20

10455658.00

68879.70

58656.40

88972.20

504.90

85992.00

10758663.20

11380982.60

11956730.20

11628571.60

52811.40

122895.00

79483.80

194.60

72773.80

11956730.20

12698392.90



12

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works
and services)

Cost of goods sold (goods,
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production (goods,
works and services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income

Interest income

Report on financial results

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

3a cooTBEeTCTBYIOWMM
nepunog Npownoro roga

noxoml pacxoab
(Mpnbbinb)  (yBbITKN)
8462117.80

7713536.40
748581.40

910786.80

323326.00

587460.80
110734.20

51471.20
2911.50
2589.00

3a 0TYeTHbIN NeproL,

noxogl pacxogbl
(Mpnbbinb)  (y6biTKN)
9572291.60
8797501.80
774789.80
1021241.20
357336.20
663905.00
290229.20
43777.80
36.20
36.20
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Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

322.50

9645.20

9645.20

58204.90 43814.00

58204.90 43814.00

4516.50

62721.40 28996.50

Information on audit report

12299.20

2518.30
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HaumeHoBaHme
ayouTopcKom
opraHusaummu

MY XKLL
"Xambyp
Ayaut"

Harta Homep Bupg

BblOoa4yun
NnMueH3nn

2009-10-15 614

NNUEeH3nBakNio4YeHnsbloadun

HaTta Homep d.N.0. Konus
ayaMTopckay@uTopa ayauTopcKoro
ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKIloYeHU Y AN TOPOB)3aK MtoYEHMS
3aK/oYeHNst NpPoOBOAMBLIETO

NpoBepPKY
2016-03-20 Xoenues
MycTtadoho

3arpy3utb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusion
%D0%92%D0%
BE_%D0%B2%
D1%81%D1%
8E_%D1%81%
D1%82%D1%
80%D0%B0%
D0%BD%D0%
B8%D1%86%
D1%83.pdf)

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX NuUL, (MO COCTOSAHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe

HanMeHoBaHue

Energomash UK
Limited

MnewesB Anekcen
["eHHaOobeBWY

ThIpbIWKWH
AnekcaHap
MBaHoB®Y

Baxo6oB Taxup
AxapoBuy

3arynaes VBaH
Hukonaesny

CynbauHa Onbra
BnagumuposHa

MecToHaxoxoeHue OcHoBaHue, no HaTta

(MecToXunTenbcTBO) KOTOPOMY OHM (racTynneHus

(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb, npuaHatoTcs OCHOBaHMA (-

ropof, panoH) agpunnmpoBaHHbIMK nin)
nvuamm

BenukobputaHue Bnagenuy 6onee 20% 1999-01-01

r.JToHOOoH akunm

Poccus yneH HabnwpatensHoro  2010-10-01
coseTta

Poccus yneH HabnwpatensHoro  2010-10-01
coBeTa

r. TawkeHT yneH HabmopatenbHoro  2010-10-01
coBeTa

Poccus yneH HabmopaTtenbHoro  2010-10-01
coseTta

Poccus yneH HabnwpatensHoro  2010-10-01

coeeTa



Typaboes
Mwupwakap

Mamartos
Paxmatynno

Hopos ®dupnasc
CrtenaHos
AnekcaHap
TypcyHoB Kyp6oH

an
ByxopoaHepropecypc

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/279

Hara: 05.05.2024

r.Byxapa

r.byxapa

r.byxapa

Poccus

r.byxapa

r.byxapa

YyneH HabnogaTeNnbHOro
coseTa

yneH HabnogaTenbHoOro
coBeTa

yfneH HabnogaTenbHOro
coBeTa

yfneH HabnogaTenbHoOro
coseTa

WCMNONHUTENbHbIN opraH

topuandeckoe nuuo 20 un
6onee % ycTaBHOM
poHAOe koToporo
Bnageet aTo 0blwecTBO

2010-10-01

2010-10-01

2010-10-01

2010-10-01

2015-09-01

2010-01-01



